Dr.

Rev. Dr.

FirstName
Richard
Carleen
Kathleen
Shawn
Steven
Anne
Charles
Marguerite
Scotty
Barbara
Padma
Byron
Judy
Catherine
Leslie
Greg
Greta
Jannelle
Jack
Nell
Molly
Lin
Kathryn
Bernice
Dia
Diane
Diana
Susan
Robert
Laura
Janet
Lenore
Mari
Ron

Elizabeth

Michael

LastName
Blum
Blum
Bradley
Cardinal
Gresham
Gresham
Hoggatt
Holmes
Johnson
Joy
Koch
Metcalf
O'Donoghue
Penn Williams
Sellgren
Stephens
Stromberg
Weakly
Blackwell
Bly
Dwyer
Erhardt
Gervasi
Hill
Lynn
Magliolo
Medina
Nimmanheminda
Olander
Prescott
Quinn
Reinhart
Ruddy
Sharp

MSW
M.A.
M.A.

M.A.
RN,MS,CNS

M.C.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
M.A.
M.A.

M.S.

LCSW

Ph.D.
RsD
M.A.

LCSW

Ph.D.,RN

City
Prescott
Prescott
Tucson
Prescott
Arivaca
Arivaca
Tempe
Tempe
Tucson
Scottsdale
Chino Valley

Prescott Valley

Mesa
Tucson
Tucson
Prescott
Prescott
Tucson
Boulder
Littleton
Superior
Boulder

Pagosa Springs

Boulder
Basalt
Boulder
La Jara
Boulder

Pagosa Springs

La Jara
Lyons
Alamosa
Denver
Boulder

State

Email
rblumaz@gmail.com
cblumaz@gmail.com

a.gresham.arnp@gmail.com
a.gresham.arnp@gmail.com
c_hoggatt@cox.net

stewardtheearth@gmail.com
azbjoy @cox.net
groovylotus@gmail.com

info@holoshamanicstrategies.org

catherinepennwilliams@gmail.com

2lotusnature@gmail.com

janelle.weakly @gmail.com
travelerjbjp@yahoo.com
nell@bly.net

linerhardt@gmail.com

kathryn.gervasi@gmail.com

dia@dialynn.com
dianemagliolo95@gmail.com
medinachicaloca@aol.com

rfolander@gmail.com
LPSWI@aol.com
janetquinn@aol.com
lenorereinhart@gmail.com
mari@mariruddy.com

Phone 1
520 445-2750
520 445-2750
520 481-5288
520 776-8109
360 472-1586
360 472-1586

520617-0364
602 867-0115
571442 2973

928 776-4590 p

480 894-2425
520275-8478
520579-2410
520776-0791
602 776-2474
520617-0364
303 719-8596
303 932-9440
720304-3523
303 931-1529

970-946-3197
303 447-0977
831601-3338
720 839-1448
719 274-5403
303 449-3942
970-507-0433
413212 4343
303 823-6523
719 274-5403
303 366-6934
303 652-8294

Cert Date
07/01/1988
07/01/1988
4/07/1998
11/15/1992
11/01/1998
08/18/2000
2/15/2008
09/15/1990
11/16/2001
10/19/1996
07/24/2015
09/30/1989
9/27/1992
09/30/1989
8/11/2001
07/01/1988
09/30/1989
7/27/2007
8/16/2007
3/17/1995
2/01/2002
9/27/1992
11/22/2025

07/01/1988
11/15/1991
07/01/1988
12/31/1998
09/15/1990
11/22/2025
7/27/2013

09/15/1990
8/01/2003

8/11/2001

11/15/1991



Frances
John
Terry
Ember
lo

Kitty
Stephanie
Barbara
R.C.
Mary
Frances
Geneie
Sharyn
Mathilde
Stacy
Lynette
Johanna
Lorri

Jodi
Vishu
dominique
Nancy Blair
Joyce
Jeanie
Momo
M. Carol
Monica
Heather
Lana
Paula
Peg

Crow

Renee

gwW

Shure
Stocke
Tyler
Bekofsky
Berg
Broadbent
Burns
Carter
Clevenger
Clevenger
Cox
Everett
Faro
Freeman
George
Herring
Johnson
Kesich-Shank
Lang
Magee
mazeaud
Moon
Sanders
Schwartz
Serra Perucho
Smith
Zmuda
Dunham
Elco
Grosch
Hunter

M.A.

B.A.
Ph.D.

M.Ed.,LPC
RN, Ph.D.
Ph.D.

Ph.D.

L.S.C.W.

BSN

RN, LPCC
M.C., LPL

LCSW

Denver
Boulder
Durango
Bozeman
Albuquerque
Tesuque
Tesuque
Santa Fe
Mora

Mora
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Arroyo Seco
Santa FE
Santa Fe
Sandia Park
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Taos

Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Alto

Santa Fe

Albuquerque
Albuquerque
Salt Lake City
Draper

Salt Lake City
Salt Lake City

co

Co

co

MT
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
ut

uT

ut

ut

franshure @estreet.com
stocke@casa.colorado.edu

embearl973@yahoo.com
iolauraberg@gmail.com
kitxings@aol.com
innermore@comcast.net
bcarter@naropa.com
moonowl@nnmt.net
wayman1981@gmail.com
francesacox@yahoo.com
dr.geneie@gmail.com
sekrs@aol.com
Mathilde4@aol.com
georgestacy @hotmail.com
Lynette@newmexico.com

morrololo@gmail.com
ciaobella322@gmail.com

heartistdm@gmail.com
nancy @moonzone.net

jeaniephs@aol.com
momos.spai@gmail.com

lana@lanaelcocoaching.com
paulagrosch@gmail.com

303 909-2053
303 492-1521
970 385-5868
480 258-8532
505 410-7226
973 896-4420
505 992-1508
505 820-9331
575 387-6494
575 387-6494
512 442-1133
505 438-8698
404 538-8862
505 776-5445
505-310-7199
505 466-3316

303 919-0334
505 670-1116
505 758-9702
505 983-2443
505 467-8632
505 336-8304
505 955-9550
402 515-2791

505 296-5974
801 706-5262
202 340-4255
801 364-2779
801487-6213

3/17/1995
8/11/2001
03/08/1990
1/10/11
10/2/2022
01/31/2006
3/17/1995
09/30/1989
5/14/2008
10/30/2009
09/30/1989
8/11/2001
09/15/1990
09/30/1989
7/24/2015
11/15/1991
9/06/1996
11/10/1996
11/15/1991
2/01/2000
12/27/1995
07/01/1988
11/20/1993
10/18/1992
7/27/2013
03/08/1990
11/19/1993
3/17/1995
10/31/2015
9/27/1992
3/17/1995



